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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

渡辺勇大 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 4580.00 0 17 250 0 1630 1600 0 0 (19総合) 500 1700

東野有紗 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 4580.00 0 17 250 0 1630 1600 0 0 (19総合) 500 1700

山下恭平 ＮＴＴ東日本 3117.50 0  2 850 0 760 700 0 0 (19総合) 275 1340

篠谷菜留 ＮＴＴ東日本 3117.50 0  2 850 0 760 700 0 0 (19総合) 275 1340

金子祐樹 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 3175.00 0  1 1000 0 770 700 0 0 (19総合) 350 1060

松友美佐紀 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 3000.00 0  1 1000 0 770 700 0 0 0 1060

緑川大輝 ＮＴＴ東日本 2790.00 0  3 700 0 540 480  1 600  1 1000 学 1 400 540

齋藤夏 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 2790.00 0  3 700 0 540 480  1 600  1 1000 (19総合) 350 540

西川裕次郎 ＮＴＴ東日本 1837.50 0  5 550 社 5 220 370 250  2 510  9 400 (19総合) 425 300

尾﨑沙織 ＮＴＴ東日本 2097.50  2 510  5 550 社 5 220 370 250  2 510  9 400 (19総合) 425 300

山田尚輝 ＮＴＴ東日本 1585.00 0  5 550 社33 80 220 160  3 420  5 550 学 2 340 270

池内萌絵 七十七銀行 1550.00 0  5 550 社33 80 220 160  3 420  5 550 (19所属) 75 270

緑川大輝 ＮＴＴ東日本 2790.00 0  3 700 0 540 480  1 600  1 1000 学 1 400 540

吉田瑠実 早稲田大学 290.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学 1 400

山田尚輝 ＮＴＴ東日本 1585.00 0  5 550 社33 80 220 160  3 420  5 550 学 2 340 270

神山歩美 七十七銀行 1345.00  5 330  9 400 学 3 280  5 330 0 学 2 340

西大輝 龍谷大学 1560.00  9 240  3 700 学 5 220 160 110 25 120  9 400 学 3 280

佐藤灯 レゾナック 1332.50  9 240  3 700 学 5 220 160 110 17 195 0 学 9 150

江藤佑太 東海興業 1410.00  5 330  9 400 学 3 280  5 330 17 250 学 5 220

神山歩美 七十七銀行 1345.00  5 330  9 400 学 3 280  5 330 0 学 2 340

仁平澄也 ＮＴＴ東日本 1400.00 0 17 250 社 5 220 270 220 17 195  2 850 (19総合) 275 110

朝倉みなみ 福井県バドミントン協会 1337.50  9 240 17 250 社 5 220 270 220 17 195  2 850 0 110

柴田一樹 ＮＴＴ東日本 610.00  2 510 0 社17 100 0 0 0

尾﨑沙織 ＮＴＴ東日本 2097.50  2 510  5 550 社 5 220 370 250  2 510  9 400 (19総合) 425 300

竹内宏気 丸杉 1487.50  3 420  9 400 社 2 340  5 330 17 250 (19総合) 75

今井莉子 丸杉 1050.00 0  9 400 社 2 340  5 330 17 250 (19所属) 40

荒井大輝 レゾナック 1380.00  5 330  9 400 社33 80 110  5 330  5 550 (19総合) 200

清水望 レゾナック 1145.00 0  9 400 社33 80 110  5 330  3 700 (19所属) 80

江藤佑太 東海興業 1410.00  5 330  9 400 学 3 280  5 330 17 250 学 5 220

小川星実 日本体育大学 1065.00  9 240 17 250 学 3 280 25 120 17 250 学 5 220

下農走 トナミ運輸 920.00  1 600 0 社17 100 220 0 0 0

重田美空 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1547.50  1 600 17 250 社17 100 220  5 330  5 550 (19総合) 75

宮嶋航太郎 ジェイテクト 905.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100  5 330 17 250 (19所属) 50

重田美空 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1547.50  1 600 17 250 社17 100 220  5 330  5 550 (19総合) 75

小林晃 ジェイテクト 1190.00 0  5 550 社 3 280  9 240  9 400 (19所属) 80

小野菜保 再春館製薬所 1212.50 0  5 550 社 3 280  9 240  9 400 (19総合) 125

西谷春樹 三菱自動車京都 1145.00  9 240  9 400 社 5 220 17 195 17 250 (19総合) 125

佐藤杏 レゾナック 1062.50 17 195  9 400 社 5 220 110 17 195 17 250 (19所属) 50

市川和洋 ジェイテクト 1325.00  3 420 17 250 社17 100 160  9 240  3 700 (19所属) 50

水津優衣 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 880.00  3 420 0 社17 100 160 0  9 400 0

林谷理貴 三菱自動車京都 1100.00  9 240 17 250 社 9 160  3 420  9 400 (19所属) 80

桶田彩乃 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 1100.00  9 240 17 250 社 9 160  3 420  9 400 (19所属) 80

西大輝 龍谷大学 1560.00  9 240  3 700 学 5 220 160 110 25 120  9 400 学 3 280

植村理央 豊田通商 640.00 17 195 0 学 9 150 25 120 17 250 学 5 220

三上楓 三菱自動車京都 1105.00 17 195  9 400 社17 100 17 195  5 550 (19所属) 75

石澤未夢 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 1087.50 17 195  9 400 社17 100 17 195  5 550 (19所属) 40

西大輝 龍谷大学 1560.00  9 240  3 700 学 5 220 160 110 25 120  9 400 学 3 280

生木萌果 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 580.00  9 240 0 0 0  9 400 学 3 280

高階知也 北海道バーバリアンズ 935.00 25 120 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19所属) 170

本田恵利奈 北海道バーバリアンズ 1100.00  5 330 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19所属) 80

市川和洋 ジェイテクト 1325.00  3 420 17 250 社17 100 160  9 240  3 700 (19所属) 50

加藤美幸 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 700.00 0 17 250 0 0  3 700 (19総合) 200

荒井大輝 レゾナック 1380.00  5 330  9 400 社33 80 110  5 330  5 550 (19総合) 200

石橋麻美子 滋賀県スポーツ協会 595.00 25 120 0 社17 100 0  5 550 (19総合) 200

竹内宏気 丸杉 1487.50  3 420  9 400 社 2 340  5 330 17 250 (19総合) 75

内山真希 丸杉 480.00  3 420 0 学33 60 0 0 0

荒井大輝 レゾナック 1380.00  5 330  9 400 社33 80 110  5 330  5 550 (19総合) 200

佐藤萌 レゾナック 560.00  5 330 0 学17 90 110 0 0 学33 60

権藤公平 ジェイテクト 375.00 0 0 0 0  5 550 (19総合) 200

重田美空 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 1547.50  1 600 17 250 社17 100 220  5 330  5 550 (19総合) 75

野田統馬 日本体育大学 770.00  9 240 17 250 学 3 280 0 0 0

小川星実 日本体育大学 1065.00  9 240 17 250 学 3 280 25 120 17 250 学 5 220

河村翼 日本体育大学 700.00 17 195 予 2 150 学 5 220 25 120 0 学 9 150

小川星実 日本体育大学 1065.00  9 240 17 250 学 3 280 25 120 17 250 学 5 220

木田悠斗 龍谷大学 420.00  9 240 0 学 9 150 0 0 学33 60

朝倉みなみ 福井県バドミントン協会 1337.50  9 240 17 250 社 5 220 270 220 17 195  2 850 0 110
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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ① ② 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント ①

西谷春樹 三菱自動車京都 1145.00  9 240  9 400 社 5 220 17 195 17 250 (19総合) 125

生木萌果 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 580.00  9 240 0 0 0  9 400 学 3 280

小川桂汰 三重県スポーツ協会 860.00  9 240  9 400 社 5 220 0 0 0

川添麻依子 丸杉 860.00  9 240  9 400 社 5 220 0 0 0

浦井唯行 丸杉 560.00 0 0 0 110 0  3 700 (19総合) 200

清水望 レゾナック 1145.00 0  9 400 社33 80 110  5 330  3 700 (19所属) 80

武井優太 ＮＴＴ東日本 332.50 0 0 0 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

佐藤灯 レゾナック 1332.50  9 240  3 700 学 5 220 160 110 17 195 0 学 9 150

杉本一樹 日本体育大学 815.00 17 195 17 250 学 2 340 0 0 学33 60

関野里真 日本体育大学 815.00 17 195 17 250 学 2 340 0 0 学33 60

鈴木大裕 東北マークス 1025.00 17 195 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19総合) 200

毛利未佳 七十七銀行 605.00 17 195 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 0

宮嶋航太郎 ジェイテクト 905.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100  5 330 17 250 (19所属) 50

今井優歩 ＹＡＭＡＴＯ奈良 675.00  5 330 0 0  9 240 17 250 (19総合) 200

山澤直貴 コンサドーレ 467.50  5 330 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 75

本田恵利奈 北海道バーバリアンズ 1100.00  5 330 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19所属) 80

下農走 トナミ運輸 920.00  1 600 0 社17 100 220 0 0 0

石橋麻美子 滋賀県スポーツ協会 595.00 25 120 0 社17 100 0  5 550 (19総合) 200

上田竜也 大阪 755.00 17 195  9 400 社 9 160 0 0 0

韮澤美羽 兵庫 755.00 17 195  9 400 社 9 160 0 0 0

山下蒼羽 日本体育大学 740.00 25 120  9 400 学 5 220 0 0 0

染谷菜々美 筑波大学 740.00 25 120  9 400 学 5 220 0 0 0

市川和洋 ジェイテクト 1325.00  3 420 17 250 社17 100 160  9 240  3 700 (19所属) 50

川島美南 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 145.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 50

酒井健登 大同特殊鋼 827.50 25 120 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195  9 400 (19総合) 200

井上洸 東海興業 632.50 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195  9 400 (19所属) 50

小川翔悟 ジェイテクト 725.00 0 17 250 学 1 400 0 0 学 9 150

宮澪里 法政大学 725.00 0 17 250 学 1 400 0 0 学 9 150

三上楓 三菱自動車京都 1105.00 17 195  9 400 社17 100 17 195  5 550 (19所属) 75

山口萌 レゾナック 332.50 17 195 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 75

市川和洋 ジェイテクト 1325.00  3 420 17 250 社17 100 160  9 240  3 700 (19所属) 50

曽根夏姫 北都銀行 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

酒井健登 大同特殊鋼 827.50 25 120 予 2 150 社 9 160 17 195  9 400 (19総合) 200

石橋麻美子 滋賀県スポーツ協会 595.00 25 120 0 社17 100 0  5 550 (19総合) 200

三橋健也 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 687.50 0  5 550 0 0 0 (19総合) 275

中西貴映 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 725.00 0  5 550 0 0 0 (19総合) 350

三宅将平 豊田通商 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 学 9 150

佐藤灯 レゾナック 1332.50  9 240  3 700 学 5 220 160 110 17 195 0 学 9 150

熊谷翔 日本大学 335.00 17 195 0 0 110 0 0 学33 60

佐藤杏 レゾナック 1062.50 17 195  9 400 社 5 220 110 17 195 17 250 (19所属) 50

中田政秀 ＦＯＲＥＳＴ 300.00 17 195 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 50

石澤未夢 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 1087.50 17 195  9 400 社17 100 17 195  5 550 (19所属) 40

宮嶋航太郎 ジェイテクト 905.00  9 240 17 250 社17 100  5 330 17 250 (19所属) 50

倉島美咲 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 450.00  9 240 0 社17 100 110 0 0 0

佐野大輔 ジェイテクト 675.00  5 330 0 学 9 150  9 240 0 学 9 150

今井優歩 ＹＡＭＡＴＯ奈良 675.00  5 330 0 0  9 240 17 250 (19総合) 200

桐田和樹 ＵＢＥ 457.50 25 120 0 社17 100 0  9 400 (19総合) 75

水津優衣 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 880.00  3 420 0 社17 100 160 0  9 400 0

霜上雄一 日立情報通信エンジニアリング 672.50 0 17 250 社 1 400 0 0 (19所属) 45

加藤佑奈 再春館製薬所 650.00 0 17 250 社 1 400 0 0 0

家壽多慶太 大同特殊鋼 627.50 17 195 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

植村理央 豊田通商 640.00 17 195 0 学 9 150 25 120 17 250 学 5 220

河村翼 日本体育大学 700.00 17 195 予 2 150 学 5 220 25 120 0 学 9 150

千葉美采 日本体育大学 565.00 17 195 予 2 150 学 5 220 0 0 0

鈴木大裕 東北マークス 1025.00 17 195 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19総合) 200

河崎綾佳 七十七銀行 225.00 0 0 0 0  9 400 (19所属) 50

鈴木大裕 東北マークス 1025.00 17 195 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19総合) 200

重信萌夏 柳井商工高校教員 195.00 0 0 0  9 240 予 2 150 0

高階知也 北海道バーバリアンズ 935.00 25 120 17 250 社 9 160  9 240  9 400 (19所属) 170

加賀谷空実 丸杉 220.00 25 120 0 社17 100 0 0 0

小野寺雅之 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 600.00 0 17 250 社 3 280 0 0 (19所属) 140

髙橋美優 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 530.00 0 17 250 社 3 280 0 0 0

家壽多慶太 大同特殊鋼 627.50 17 195 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

正田捺実 百十四銀行 452.50 25 120 0 0 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

木田悠斗 龍谷大学 420.00  9 240 0 学 9 150 0 0 学33 60

植村理央 豊田通商 640.00 17 195 0 学 9 150 25 120 17 250 学 5 220
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遠藤彩斗 ＮＴＴ東日本 505.00 0 0 学 9 150  9 240 17 250 学 5 220

上杉杏 ＮＴＴ東日本 505.00 0 0 学 9 150  9 240 17 250 学 5 220

韮澤智樹 東北マークス 390.00  9 240 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

田代愛妃 七十七銀行 595.00  9 240 予 2 150 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 170

井上拓斗 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 472.50 0 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 (19総合) 125

星千智 東京 510.00 0 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 (19総合) 200

寺島颯大 東海興業 490.00 25 120 予 2 150 学 5 220 0 0 0

石田有彩 Ｃｈｅｅｒｆｕｌ鳥取 490.00 25 120 予 2 150 学 5 220 0 0 0

桐田和樹 ＵＢＥ 457.50 25 120 0 社17 100 0  9 400 (19総合) 75

正田捺実 百十四銀行 452.50 25 120 0 0 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

間瀬亮介 東海興業 435.00 0 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 (19所属) 50

山田くるみ 愛知 472.50 0 17 250 社 9 160 0 0 (19総合) 125

佐野大輔 ジェイテクト 675.00  5 330 0 学 9 150  9 240 0 学 9 150

海老原香澄 ＪＲ北海道 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

村本竜馬 ジェイテクト 205.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 170

田代愛妃 七十七銀行 595.00  9 240 予 2 150 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 170

山澤直貴 コンサドーレ 467.50  5 330 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 75

山口萌 レゾナック 332.50 17 195 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 75

武井優太 ＮＴＴ東日本 332.50 0 0 0 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

正田捺実 百十四銀行 452.50 25 120 0 0 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

河村翼 日本体育大学 700.00 17 195 予 2 150 学 5 220 25 120 0 学 9 150

宮内公佳 七十七銀行 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 学 9 150

長谷部伸洋 アーガスＢＭＣ 430.00 0 17 250 社33 80 0 予 2 150 (19総合) 50

倉本梨香 伊予銀行 345.00 0 17 250 0 0 予 2 150 (19所属) 40

佐野大輔 ジェイテクト 675.00  5 330 0 学 9 150  9 240 0 学 9 150

森優紗 法政大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 学 9 150

家壽多慶太 大同特殊鋼 627.50 17 195 0 社17 100 17 195 17 250 学 5 220

鈴木咲貴 百十四銀行 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

小池直樹 Ｔ．Ｏ．Ｗｉｖｅｒ 380.00 25 120 0 社17 100 25 120 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

桝谷志穂 立教大学 335.00 25 120 0 社33 80 25 120 0 学 9 150

望月健太 立命館大学 300.00 25 120 予 2 150 0 0 0 学33 60

兒玉亜依 立命館大学 412.50 25 120 予 2 150 0 17 195 0 学17 90

柴田一樹 ＮＴＴ東日本 610.00  2 510 0 社17 100 0 0 0

永井瀬雰 ＮＴＴ東日本 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

大田海人 ＵＢＥ 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

佐藤萌 レゾナック 560.00  5 330 0 学17 90 110 0 0 学33 60

伊東克範 石川 310.00 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 0 0 0

吉森朱里 石川 330.00 0 予 2 150 社 9 160 0 0 (19所属) 40

藤巻嵩寛 稲荷山養護学校教職員 280.00 25 120 0 0 25 120 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

須賀紗樹 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 335.00 25 120 0 社33 80 25 120 予 2 150 0

渡辺剛 北翔大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

佐藤萌 レゾナック 560.00  5 330 0 学17 90 110 0 0 学33 60

古川晃大 北翔大学 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

内山真希 丸杉 480.00  3 420 0 学33 60 0 0 0

長谷川剛之 立命館大学 142.50 0 0 0 17 195 0 学17 90

兒玉亜依 立命館大学 412.50 25 120 予 2 150 0 17 195 0 学17 90

北林悠 ジェイテクト 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

倉島美咲 ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 450.00  9 240 0 社17 100 110 0 0 0

筑後恵太 明治大学 265.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 学 3 280

蔦谷美紅 青山学院大学 265.00 0 0 0 0 17 250 学 3 280

川島直也 中央大学 280.00 0 17 250 0 0 0 学33 60

大澤佳歩 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ 250.00 0 17 250 0 0 0 0

長谷部伸洋 アーガスＢＭＣ 430.00 0 17 250 社33 80 0 予 2 150 (19総合) 50

田中瑞穂 奈良 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

小池直樹 Ｔ．Ｏ．Ｗｉｖｅｒ 380.00 25 120 0 社17 100 25 120 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

明田由佳 Ｔ．Ｏ．Ｗｉｖｅｒ 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

小池直樹 Ｔ．Ｏ．Ｗｉｖｅｒ 380.00 25 120 0 社17 100 25 120 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

高原美由樹 埼玉 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

中村舜 筑波大学 180.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 学33 60

大石悠生 ヨネックス 292.50 0 0 学 9 150 17 195 0 学17 90

中田政秀 ＦＯＲＥＳＴ 300.00 17 195 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 50

渡辺梨沙 ＫＯＫＡＣＡＲＥ 160.00 0 0 社33 80 25 120 0 (19所属) 40

福間璃来 ＵＢＥ 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

柏原みき ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 310.00 0 予 2 150 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 80

鈴木翔馬 日本大学 225.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 学 9 150

新田桃子 埼玉県小学校教員 225.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 学 9 150
52 450.00

50 472.50

51 460.00

51 460.00

50 510.00

50 480.00

50 480.00

48 550.00

48 530.00

48 530.00

48 590.00

48 570.00

48 555.00

46 650.00

46 640.00

47 615.00

44 715.00

45 712.50

46 710.00

43 775.00

44 750.00

44 727.50

43 800.00

43 785.00

43 775.00

42 907.50

43 825.00

43 800.00

39 982.50

40 980.00

41 910.00

5０％ ５０％

37 1010.00

38 985.00
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木田悠斗 龍谷大学 420.00  9 240 0 学 9 150 0 0 学33 60

古川恵 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

馬屋原大樹 ジェイテクト 140.00 0 0 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 40

柏原みき ＡＣＴ　ＳＡＩＫＹＯ 310.00 0 予 2 150 0  9 240 0 (19所属) 80

鈴木利拓 トリッキーパンダース 152.50 0 0 0 17 195 0 (19所属) 110

大石悠生 ヨネックス 292.50 0 0 学 9 150 17 195 0 学17 90

福井剛士 東京 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

桝谷志穂 立教大学 335.00 25 120 0 社33 80 25 120 0 学 9 150

吉原康司 北海道 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

須賀紗樹 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 335.00 25 120 0 社33 80 25 120 予 2 150 0

一井亮太 三菱自動車京都 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 学 9 150

桝谷志穂 立教大学 335.00 25 120 0 社33 80 25 120 0 学 9 150

百上拓海 明治大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

吉田瑠実 早稲田大学 290.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学 1 400

熊谷翔 日本大学 335.00 17 195 0 0 110 0 0 学33 60

柳原なな子 ＹＡＭＡＴＯ奈良 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

具志堅興平 トヨタ自動車九州 175.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 (19所属) 50

井上亜沙美 西日本シティ銀行 175.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 (19所属) 50

永渕雄大 筑波大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

大石悠生 ヨネックス 292.50 0 0 学 9 150 17 195 0 学17 90

望月健太 立命館大学 300.00 25 120 予 2 150 0 0 0 学33 60

寺尾奈津美 立命館大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

吉村徳仁 豊田通商 122.50 0 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 45

鈴木ゆうき 豊田通商 200.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 200

福嶋友朗 旭工芸 160.00 0 0 0 25 120 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

渡辺梨沙 ＫＯＫＡＣＡＲＥ 160.00 0 0 社33 80 25 120 0 (19所属) 40

西川薫 丸杉 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

加賀谷空実 丸杉 220.00 25 120 0 社17 100 0 0 0

川島直也 中央大学 280.00 0 17 250 0 0 0 学33 60

清家萌々香 大妻女子大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

小川航汰 日本大学 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

田中月菜 ＪＰ日本郵政 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

阿保龍斗 日本大学 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

森本歩那 日本大学 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

野田好希 法政大学 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

森優沙 法政大学 150.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 0

武石優斗 ＪＲ北海道 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

武石佳織 北海道 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

毛利正和 新潟 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

片所凜 帝京長岡高校 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

山川連 ＮＴＮ 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

大山有未 済生会松阪総合病院 150.00 0 予 2 150 0 0 0 0

後藤圭亮 丸杉 185.00 0 0 社17 100 25 120 0 (19所属) 50

小野美晴 丸杉 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

村瀬康之介 豊田通商 145.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 学17 90

近藤七帆 広島ガス 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

髙橋歩夢 東北マークス 75.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 0

重信萌夏 柳井商工高校教員 195.00 0 0 0  9 240 予 2 150 0

福嶋友朗 旭工芸 160.00 0 0 0 25 120 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

財津穂 ＪＰ日本郵政 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

後藤圭亮 丸杉 185.00 0 0 社17 100 25 120 0 (19所属) 50

川崎幸優 千葉県 75.00 0 0 0 25 120 0 (19所属) 30

大畑龍平 東日本国際大学 165.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学 9 150

小吹久瑠実 東日本国際大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

後藤海斗 丸杉 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

鈴木ゆうき 豊田通商 200.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 (19所属) 200

村瀬康之介 豊田通商 145.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 学17 90

石井梨紗 愛知 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

大畑龍平 東日本国際大学 165.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学 9 150

原田のどか 東北福祉大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 0 学 9 150

岡田岳大 立命館大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

近藤七帆 広島ガス 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

浦隆斗 日本体育大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

十亀加奈江 日本体育大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

藤澤佳史 筑波大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

中原鈴 筑波大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0
65 225.00

65 240.00

65 225.00

65 225.00

63 255.00

64 245.00

64 245.00

63 270.00

63 260.00

63 260.00

56 300.00

62 285.00

63 280.00

56 300.00

56 300.00

56 300.00

56 310.00

56 300.00

56 300.00

55 322.50

56 320.00

56 320.00

54 350.00

55 337.50

55 330.00

53 410.00

53 380.00

54 365.00

53 445.00

53 415.00

53 415.00

5０％ ５０％

52 450.00

52 450.00
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本田光 明治大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

中村優希 明治大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

増本康祐 法政大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

櫻井理湖 法政大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

芦塚貴一郎 山口 102.50 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 45

清家菜々子 百十四銀行 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 学33 60

滝口友士 豊田通商 105.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学17 90

輿石江里香 専修大学 105.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学17 90

中村舜 筑波大学 180.00 0 0 学 9 150 0 0 学33 60

青木もえ 筑波大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

町田脩太 早稲田大学 120.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学33 60

石橋結子 早稲田大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

宇治夢登 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学33 60

去来川琴葉 龍谷大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

長峰善 東海興業 125.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 学17 90

園田絵里奈 東海興業 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

興梠修平 ＢＷＡＹ 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

土井杏奈 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 (19所属) 50

江越恵伍 豊田通商 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

鈴木いよ乃 愛知 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

中里裕貴 鹿児島 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

池田有希 百十四銀行 100.00 0 0 社17 100 0 0 0

西豊 ＴＯＫＹＯ．Ｎ．Ｂ．Ｃ 120.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 80

肥田木あかり 愛知 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

緒方友哉 東京都 117.50 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 75

森沙耶 ＮＴＴ東日本 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

貞方佑介 大阪 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

中島祐月 三菱電機 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 学33 60

鈴木勝也 兵庫 105.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19総合) 50

南部一伽 兵庫 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

備前快 秋田 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

福田海璃 奈良 102.50 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 45

菊川旭飛 明治大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

中村優希 明治大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

藤澤佳史 筑波大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

栗原あかり 筑波大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

浦隆斗 日本体育大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

高橋千夏 明治大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

増本康祐 法政大学 135.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学17 90

柳井咲耶 法政大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

農口拓弥 大同特殊鋼 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

木村早希 青森山田高校教員 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

有川凌平 敬和学園大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

松原莉音 金沢学院大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

江頭桜空 法政大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

三輪朋香 法政大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

宮下怜 明治大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

杉山凛 明治大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

木村優成 東京経済大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

町田華梨 ＰＬＥＮＴＹ　ＧＬＯＢＡＬ　ＬＩＮＸ 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

小林倫太朗 北翔大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

目野穂乃香 北翔大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

武田航太 明治大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

松本みなみ 明治大学 90.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 0

松井夏希 石川 100.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 40

小池田夏樹 石川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

阿久根直輝 九州国際大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 0

田島優乃華 九州国際大学付属高等学校職員 100.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 (19総合) 50

大滝聖矢 愛知 95.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 30

志波寿奈 広島ガス 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

岡村和輝 北海道 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

鈴木優香 北海道 95.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 (19所属) 30

長峰善 東海興業 125.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 学17 90

宮﨑淳美 法政大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

直崎広生 立命館大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

坂中琴音 立命館大学 105.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学17 90
93 165.00

90 175.00

90 175.00

93 170.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

90 175.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

83 180.00

81 185.00

82 182.50

83 180.00

75 200.00

79 197.50

80 190.00

75 200.00

75 200.00

75 200.00

71 210.00

71 210.00

74 205.00

70 212.50

71 210.00

71 210.00
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65 225.00

65 225.00
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宇山大洋 猪名川クラブ 80.00 0 0 0 25 120 0 (19所属) 40

田中亜実 猪名川クラブ 80.00 0 0 0 25 120 0 (19所属) 40

遠山宙 神奈川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

鎌田芽萌 神奈川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

今井柊介 富山 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

白潟愛 富山 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

工藤有智 神奈川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

神尾夏海 神奈川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

八岩慎之介 長野 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

赤坂玲奈 奈良 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

小野寺泰雅 丸杉 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

田村涼 岐阜 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

平井優也 京都 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

樫栄祥子 滋賀 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

南茂蓮太 ＡＣ長野パルセイロＢＣ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

舟橋佳歩 レゾナック 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

堂本侑也 長野 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

長田あかり 石川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

笹谷章太 神奈川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

鈴木あゆみ 神奈川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

安藤拓実 長野 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

佐藤麗 日本体育大学 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

田村幸大 長野 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

牧李香 石川 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

渡部翔大 アーガスＢＭＣ 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

森田千晴 奈良 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

井上裕也 千葉 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

青木優子 千葉 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

福岡輝 群馬 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

野呂恵夢 群馬 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

武井雄佑 千葉 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

西浦京香 千葉 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

西田陽耶 トナミ運輸 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

廣上瑠依 再春館製薬所 80.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 0

永井武蔵 立命館大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

坂中琴音 立命館大学 105.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学17 90

町田脩太 早稲田大学 120.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学33 60

平野紗妃 早稲田大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

宇治夢登 龍谷大学 120.00 0 0 学17 90 0 0 学33 60

村上千紘 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

川西卓也 ＳＭＡＳＨ　ＳＰＩＲＩＴ 75.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 0

山元千聖 北翔大学 75.00 0 0 0 0 予 2 150 0

太田竣 札幌大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

髙橋亜夕 札幌大学 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

髙栁大輔 法政大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

内田美羽 法政大学 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

農口拓弥 大同特殊鋼 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

田代葵楓 明治大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

中山裕貴 ヨネックス 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

縣菜々美 金沢学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

山下啓輔 明治大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

木村早希 青森山田高校教員 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

山中一新 立命館大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

中島佑月 三菱電機 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 学33 60

中村怜 京都産業大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

清家菜々子 百十四銀行 110.00 0 0 社33 80 0 0 学33 60

中山諄 札幌大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

髙橋亜夕 札幌大学 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

中山裕貴 ヨネックス 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

山本綺音 敬和学園大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

古川晃大 北翔大学 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

青栁ゆう 北翔大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

谷津央祐 法政大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

内田美羽 法政大学 90.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 学33 60

壇隆介 ＵＢＥ 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

森菜月 西南学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0
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阿部大輔 日本大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

長谷川未来 立教大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

安井颯杜 金沢学院クラブ 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

木林千耀 日本体育大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

吉田翼 日本体育大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

阿部風花 日本体育大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

平岡佑太 敬和学園大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

鈴木愛実 神戸学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

秋葉伊吹 東日本国際大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

伊藤穂南 東日本国際大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

渡邉一輝 ＪＲ北海道 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

高橋奈那 作新学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

矢田武蔵 敬和学園大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

八木陽香 金沢学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

辻孝介 同志社大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

藤本未侑 同志社大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

高山悠大 札幌龍谷高校 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

東美衣奈 同志社大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

池田智哉 中央大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

原田美唯 立教大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

高嶋集 龍谷大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

山本羽純 龍谷大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

田中市之介 法政大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

竹澤知穂 北翔大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

武藤映樹 敬和学園大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

多崎千帆 金沢学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

須田龍貴 東日本国際大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

関祐香 東日本国際大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

神山新悟 関西学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

播摩朋奈 同志社大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

後藤拓人 日本大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

高橋沙弥 北翔大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

藤川海颯 ヨネックス 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

宮下澪奈 日本大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

野口翔平 筑波大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

神山和奏 筑波大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

小原輝 日本大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

押見綾奈 専修大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

上山昇大 龍谷大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

貴田那菜子 龍谷大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

淡野公太 敬和学園大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

奥山楓月 金沢学院大学 60.00 0 0 学33 60 0 0 0

岩切樹 龍谷大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

小林栞菜 龍谷大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

川原怜也 旭工芸 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

糸谷あかり 龍谷大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

中山颯麻 九州国際大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

八色舞 九州国際大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

染川凪 九州国際大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

石崎明衣 九州国際大学 45.00 0 0 0 0 0 学17 90

杉山潤 筑波大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

長廻真知 筑波大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

髙橋優飛 東日本国際大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

山口貴子 東北福祉大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

吾妻健太郎 青山学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

篠山麻衣 青山学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

上山昇太 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

中原桜 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

森田新太郎 トリッキーパンダース 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

溝口なつめ 筑波大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

佐藤陸 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

藤原奈央 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

吉松基 九州国際大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

川島菜々 九州国際大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

樋口稜馬 金沢学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

若林智代 金沢学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60
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古賀健太郎 福岡大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

古賀咲直 福岡大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

李正 筑波大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

佐川智香 筑波大大学院 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

川本虎之介 近畿大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

藤原日南子 神戸学院大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

加藤滉士 愛知淑徳大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

岡村あみ 南山大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

嶽本樹希 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

上杉優里 龍谷大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

千田壱郎 東日本国際大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

新田光 東日本国際大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

今城光稀 同志社大学 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60

山部日菜子 百十四銀行 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 学33 60
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